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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 3 Sobczak Jacek Proto 6 2:57.10 2:58.23 3:07.13 2:56.32 2:57.31 2:53.26 2:54.52 2:51.03 23:34.90 10.00

2 1 Witucki Jacek Lancer EVO IX 6 3:06.44 3:03.87 3:02.26 3:04.37 3:08.42 3:02.59 2:59.46 2:59.92 24:27.33 52.43

3 7 Pisz Paweł Radosław Mroczkowski Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.53 3:17.15 3:15.39 3:10.35 3:06.49 3:02.46 3:07.19 3:00.66 25:21.22 5.00 1:46.32

4 11 Ratajczak Krzysztof Michał Laskowski Renault Megane RS 5 3:11.42 3:11.64 3:11.44 3:10.61 3:11.89 3:09.12 3:08.41 3:06.86 25:21.39 1:46.49

5 5 Puchalski Wojtek Anna Malicka Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 6 3:18.16 3:13.87 3:13.67 3:14.16 3:11.61 3:09.17 3:07.34 3:04.99 25:32.97 1:58.07

6 15 Wendland Pawel BMW e36 5 3:24.24 3:19.73 3:21.43 3:21.03 3:18.07 3:15.39 3:13.76 3:12.07 26:25.72 2:50.82

7 25 Janiński Marcin BMW 318IS 4 3:25.51 3:20.79 3:21.61 3:23.47 3:25.74 3:16.19 3:16.05 3:14.54 26:43.90 3:09.00

8 2 Rudzki Paweł Krzysztof Stryjek Mitsubishi lancer evo 6 3:23.78 3:24.42 3:23.15 3:23.81 3:18.80 3:19.05 3:19.75 3:20.51 26:53.27 3:18.37

9 19 Bogucki Patryk Sławomir Bogucki BMW e30 318is 4 3:35.98 3:29.79 3:25.96 3:25.97 3:20.36 3:18.83 3:17.58 3:17.56 27:12.03 3:37.13

10 49 Fedder Marcin Honda type R 4 3:29.60 3:30.85 3:33.50 3:24.51 3:23.25 3:17.83 3:16.69 3:16.92 27:13.15 3:38.25

11 58 Dziurleja Mateusz Norbert Pietrzak Honda civic 3 3:26.82 3:27.67 3:26.00 3:30.27 3:23.44 3:19.39 3:19.85 3:22.12 27:15.56 3:40.66

12 62 Szwargot Sławomir Michał Kolasiński Honda Civic 3 3:36.42 3:31.23 3:27.89 3:33.18 3:19.63 3:19.84 3:13.69 3:14.76 27:16.64 3:41.74

13 17 Kny Adam Honda type R 4 3:29.40 3:45.23 3:25.15 3:23.14 3:25.65 3:17.59 3:15.75 3:15.01 27:16.92 3:42.02

14 31 Dwojak Maciej Bmw 318ti 4 3:33.42 3:24.45 3:31.36 3:28.59 3:23.24 3:18.85 3:18.74 3:19.13 27:17.78 3:42.88

15 57 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:33.46 3:30.80 3:30.38 3:29.20 3:28.42 3:20.12 3:21.15 3:19.98 27:33.51 3:58.61

16 35 Ślisiński Karol BMW e36 318IS 4 3:33.02 3:31.95 3:32.13 3:33.39 3:25.54 3:23.21 3:20.32 3:18.94 27:38.50 4:03.60

17 4 Menderski Marcin Klaudia Jankowska Lancer EVO IX 6 3:52.47 3:26.98 3:26.98 3:28.58 3:15.73 3:34.52 3:22.98 3:13.31 27:41.55 10.00 4:06.65

18 10 Kałmuczak Piotr BMW MINI 5 3:37.39 3:28.34 3:29.63 3:30.53 3:26.38 3:23.46 3:26.53 3:20.79 27:43.05 4:08.15

19 87 Lewandowski Robert Fiat sc 2 3:34.43 3:33.96 3:31.39 3:30.89 3:27.59 3:25.19 3:24.51 3:25.50 27:53.46 4:18.56

20 38 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki BMW 318 is 4 3:35.37 3:33.19 3:32.91 3:34.39 3:26.66 3:24.70 3:23.15 3:25.19 27:55.56 4:20.66

21 27 Żyła Krzysztof BMW 318ti 4 3:46.85 3:32.14 3:34.08 3:27.34 3:30.66 3:23.03 3:24.74 3:21.33 28:00.17 4:25.27

22 13 Górski Darek BMW 328ti 5 3:35.91 3:32.25 3:31.15 3:33.40 3:31.90 3:26.14 3:24.75 3:25.60 28:01.10 4:26.20

23 76 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 2 3:40.77 3:33.69 3:33.51 3:32.75 3:28.84 3:28.72 3:25.20 3:26.11 28:09.59 4:34.69

24 20 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 3:37.28 3:39.06 3:29.87 3:30.52 3:58.16 3:20.03 3:26.32 3:19.79 28:21.03 15.00 4:46.13

25 6 Krystkowiak Maciej Krzysztof Ratajczak Subaru Impreza 6 3:37.95 3:32.37 3:33.17 3:36.21 3:36.80 3:28.18 3:29.12 3:31.87 28:25.67 5.00 4:50.77

26 83 Bielecki Krzysztof Kia Picanto 2 3:44.67 3:44.25 3:37.63 3:43.97 3:31.84 3:29.77 3:28.01 3:27.77 28:47.91 5:13.01

27 40 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 2.0 4 3:40.57 3:39.84 3:41.86 3:44.98 3:35.23 3:31.88 3:28.41 3:29.51 28:52.28 5:17.38

28 77 Mencel Krzysztof Fiat cc 2 3:38.67 3:35.48 3:39.00 4:13.19 3:32.11 3:30.37 3:30.44 3:30.59 29:09.85 5:34.95

29 100 Wawrzyniak Mateusz KIA PICANTO 1 3:43.39 3:41.63 3:39.78 3:42.79 3:40.77 3:35.98 3:40.84 3:39.74 29:24.92 10.00 5:50.02

30 30 Daniel Piotr BMW E36 318is 4 3:45.80 3:43.38 3:59.24 3:43.09 3:45.06 3:33.04 3:31.76 3:28.27 29:29.64 5:54.74

31 22 Piątek Wojciech Głuszko Tomasz BMW E36 318is 4 3:51.12 3:44.46 3:45.98 3:47.27 3:42.67 3:36.15 3:33.23 3:36.59 29:37.47 5.00 6:02.57

32 60 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 3 3:47.96 3:40.90 3:43.01 3:38.24 3:46.19 3:58.63 3:37.94 3:35.15 29:48.02 6:13.12

33 90 Ławski Piotr Kia picanto 2 4:08.60 3:53.91 3:51.55 3:55.29 3:36.70 3:39.91 3:33.16 3:32.60 30:11.72 6:36.82

34 63 Radziemski Maciej Rafał Sikorski Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:56.79 3:51.45 3:49.15 3:52.96 3:47.70 3:44.11 3:37.77 3:38.47 30:18.40 6:43.50



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

SuperOES Wigilijny 2016 / Tor "Poznań"

Dzień 1+2

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

17.12.2016  /  Poznań 17.12.2016 do 14:51  /  Strona 2/8

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Czas Kara Różnica

35 46 Krzymicka Justyna Renault Clio Sport 4 4:01.46 3:54.13 3:50.75 3:51.69 3:47.40 3:41.70 3:40.93 3:40.37 30:28.43 6:53.53

36 82 Jakubiak Grzegorz Cień Sporting 2 3:46.67 3:55.73 4:47.55 3:49.16 3:37.56 3:34.98 3:33.98 3:31.35 30:36.98 7:02.08

37 42 Filipiak Konrad Ford Mondeo 4 4:02.10 3:50.60 3:52.08 3:47.28 3:43.77 3:52.45 3:46.02 3:43.83 30:38.13 10.00 7:03.23

38 78 Baranowski Piotr Fiat SC 2 3:40.88 3:40.21 3:42.61 5:09.93 3:38.95 3:37.43 3:34.90 3:35.36 30:40.27 7:05.37

39 72 Jankowski Mikołaj Dominik Szpunt Honda Civic 3 4:05.23 4:02.56 3:59.76 3:50.61 3:51.05 3:43.11 3:42.88 3:39.31 30:54.51 7:19.61

40 99 Gumienny Sebastian KIA PICANTO 1 4:03.66 3:59.16 4:12.46 4:05.47 3:51.12 3:43.29 3:45.54 3:45.57 31:26.27 7:51.37

41 59 Szpunt Dominik Mikołaj Janowski Honda Civic 3 4:06.73 4:03.35 4:01.69 3:52.94 4:04.19 3:53.63 3:50.62 3:52.08 31:45.23 8:10.33

42 89 Stańko Krystian Amadna Korzuszkiewicz Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:16.47 4:18.15 4:04.77 4:10.78 4:03.23 4:01.67 3:59.98 3:55.38 32:50.43 9:15.53

43 81 Stańko Arkadiusz Sebastian Bednarek Fiat Seicento 2 4:22.21 4:12.72 4:11.28 4:07.94 4:01.24 4:02.30 3:58.05 4:00.64 32:56.38 9:21.48

44 92 Szczepaniak Maciej Karolina Wachowiak fiat uno 1 4:20.34 4:28.72 4:18.25 4:17.15 4:06.57 4:05.61 4:01.43 3:59.46 33:37.53 10:02.63
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  Klasa 1  

1 100 Wawrzyniak Mateusz KIA PICANTO 1 3:43.39 3:41.63 3:39.78 3:42.79 3:40.77 3:35.98 3:40.84 3:39.74 29:24.92 10.00

2 99 Gumienny Sebastian KIA PICANTO 1 4:03.66 3:59.16 4:12.46 4:05.47 3:51.12 3:43.29 3:45.54 3:45.57 31:26.27 2:01.35

3 92 Szczepaniak Maciej Karolina Wachowiak fiat uno 1 4:20.34 4:28.72 4:18.25 4:17.15 4:06.57 4:05.61 4:01.43 3:59.46 33:37.53 4:12.61
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  Klasa 2  

1 87 Lewandowski Robert Fiat sc 2 3:34.43 3:33.96 3:31.39 3:30.89 3:27.59 3:25.19 3:24.51 3:25.50 27:53.46

2 76 Antoszewski Jan Kia Picanto 2 3:40.77 3:33.69 3:33.51 3:32.75 3:28.84 3:28.72 3:25.20 3:26.11 28:09.59 16.13

3 83 Bielecki Krzysztof Kia Picanto 2 3:44.67 3:44.25 3:37.63 3:43.97 3:31.84 3:29.77 3:28.01 3:27.77 28:47.91 54.45

4 77 Mencel Krzysztof Fiat cc 2 3:38.67 3:35.48 3:39.00 4:13.19 3:32.11 3:30.37 3:30.44 3:30.59 29:09.85 1:16.39

5 90 Ławski Piotr Kia picanto 2 4:08.60 3:53.91 3:51.55 3:55.29 3:36.70 3:39.91 3:33.16 3:32.60 30:11.72 2:18.26

6 82 Jakubiak Grzegorz Cień Sporting 2 3:46.67 3:55.73 4:47.55 3:49.16 3:37.56 3:34.98 3:33.98 3:31.35 30:36.98 2:43.52

7 78 Baranowski Piotr Fiat SC 2 3:40.88 3:40.21 3:42.61 5:09.93 3:38.95 3:37.43 3:34.90 3:35.36 30:40.27 2:46.81

8 89 Stańko Krystian Amadna Korzuszkiewicz Fiat Cinquecento 2 4:16.47 4:18.15 4:04.77 4:10.78 4:03.23 4:01.67 3:59.98 3:55.38 32:50.43 4:56.97

9 81 Stańko Arkadiusz Sebastian Bednarek Fiat Seicento 2 4:22.21 4:12.72 4:11.28 4:07.94 4:01.24 4:02.30 3:58.05 4:00.64 32:56.38 5:02.92
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  Klasa 3  

1 58 Dziurleja Mateusz Norbert Pietrzak Honda civic 3 3:26.82 3:27.67 3:26.00 3:30.27 3:23.44 3:19.39 3:19.85 3:22.12 27:15.56

2 62 Szwargot Sławomir Michał Kolasiński Honda Civic 3 3:36.42 3:31.23 3:27.89 3:33.18 3:19.63 3:19.84 3:13.69 3:14.76 27:16.64 1.08

3 57 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:33.46 3:30.80 3:30.38 3:29.20 3:28.42 3:20.12 3:21.15 3:19.98 27:33.51 17.95

4 60 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 3 3:47.96 3:40.90 3:43.01 3:38.24 3:46.19 3:58.63 3:37.94 3:35.15 29:48.02 2:32.46

5 63 Radziemski Maciej Rafał Sikorski Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:56.79 3:51.45 3:49.15 3:52.96 3:47.70 3:44.11 3:37.77 3:38.47 30:18.40 3:02.84

6 72 Jankowski Mikołaj Dominik Szpunt Honda Civic 3 4:05.23 4:02.56 3:59.76 3:50.61 3:51.05 3:43.11 3:42.88 3:39.31 30:54.51 3:38.95

7 59 Szpunt Dominik Mikołaj Janowski Honda Civic 3 4:06.73 4:03.35 4:01.69 3:52.94 4:04.19 3:53.63 3:50.62 3:52.08 31:45.23 4:29.67
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  Klasa 4  

1 25 Janiński Marcin BMW 318IS 4 3:25.51 3:20.79 3:21.61 3:23.47 3:25.74 3:16.19 3:16.05 3:14.54 26:43.90

2 19 Bogucki Patryk Sławomir Bogucki BMW e30 318is 4 3:35.98 3:29.79 3:25.96 3:25.97 3:20.36 3:18.83 3:17.58 3:17.56 27:12.03 28.13

3 49 Fedder Marcin Honda type R 4 3:29.60 3:30.85 3:33.50 3:24.51 3:23.25 3:17.83 3:16.69 3:16.92 27:13.15 29.25

4 17 Kny Adam Honda type R 4 3:29.40 3:45.23 3:25.15 3:23.14 3:25.65 3:17.59 3:15.75 3:15.01 27:16.92 33.02

5 31 Dwojak Maciej Bmw 318ti 4 3:33.42 3:24.45 3:31.36 3:28.59 3:23.24 3:18.85 3:18.74 3:19.13 27:17.78 33.88

6 35 Ślisiński Karol BMW e36 318IS 4 3:33.02 3:31.95 3:32.13 3:33.39 3:25.54 3:23.21 3:20.32 3:18.94 27:38.50 54.60

7 38 Postół Przemysław Adam Nowicki BMW 318 is 4 3:35.37 3:33.19 3:32.91 3:34.39 3:26.66 3:24.70 3:23.15 3:25.19 27:55.56 1:11.66

8 27 Żyła Krzysztof BMW 318ti 4 3:46.85 3:32.14 3:34.08 3:27.34 3:30.66 3:23.03 3:24.74 3:21.33 28:00.17 1:16.27

9 20 Prusaczyk Rafał Antoni Kupiński BMW e30 is 4 3:37.28 3:39.06 3:29.87 3:30.52 3:58.16 3:20.03 3:26.32 3:19.79 28:21.03 15.00 1:37.13

10 40 Kęsy Kamil Michał Rogaczewski Opel Corsa 2.0 4 3:40.57 3:39.84 3:41.86 3:44.98 3:35.23 3:31.88 3:28.41 3:29.51 28:52.28 2:08.38

11 30 Daniel Piotr BMW E36 318is 4 3:45.80 3:43.38 3:59.24 3:43.09 3:45.06 3:33.04 3:31.76 3:28.27 29:29.64 2:45.74

12 22 Piątek Wojciech Głuszko Tomasz BMW E36 318is 4 3:51.12 3:44.46 3:45.98 3:47.27 3:42.67 3:36.15 3:33.23 3:36.59 29:37.47 5.00 2:53.57

13 46 Krzymicka Justyna Renault Clio Sport 4 4:01.46 3:54.13 3:50.75 3:51.69 3:47.40 3:41.70 3:40.93 3:40.37 30:28.43 3:44.53

14 42 Filipiak Konrad Ford Mondeo 4 4:02.10 3:50.60 3:52.08 3:47.28 3:43.77 3:52.45 3:46.02 3:43.83 30:38.13 10.00 3:54.23
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  Klasa 5  

1 11 Ratajczak Krzysztof Michał Laskowski Renault Megane RS 5 3:11.42 3:11.64 3:11.44 3:10.61 3:11.89 3:09.12 3:08.41 3:06.86 25:21.39

2 15 Wendland Pawel BMW e36 5 3:24.24 3:19.73 3:21.43 3:21.03 3:18.07 3:15.39 3:13.76 3:12.07 26:25.72 1:04.33

3 10 Kałmuczak Piotr BMW MINI 5 3:37.39 3:28.34 3:29.63 3:30.53 3:26.38 3:23.46 3:26.53 3:20.79 27:43.05 2:21.66

4 13 Górski Darek BMW 328ti 5 3:35.91 3:32.25 3:31.15 3:33.40 3:31.90 3:26.14 3:24.75 3:25.60 28:01.10 2:39.71
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  Klasa 6  

1 3 Sobczak Jacek Proto 6 2:57.10 2:58.23 3:07.13 2:56.32 2:57.31 2:53.26 2:54.52 2:51.03 23:34.90 10.00

2 1 Witucki Jacek Lancer EVO IX 6 3:06.44 3:03.87 3:02.26 3:04.37 3:08.42 3:02.59 2:59.46 2:59.92 24:27.33 52.43

3 7 Pisz Paweł Radosław Mroczkowski Subaru Impreza 6 3:21.53 3:17.15 3:15.39 3:10.35 3:06.49 3:02.46 3:07.19 3:00.66 25:21.22 5.00 1:46.32

4 5 Puchalski Wojtek Anna Malicka Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 6 3:18.16 3:13.87 3:13.67 3:14.16 3:11.61 3:09.17 3:07.34 3:04.99 25:32.97 1:58.07

5 2 Rudzki Paweł Krzysztof Stryjek Mitsubishi lancer evo 6 3:23.78 3:24.42 3:23.15 3:23.81 3:18.80 3:19.05 3:19.75 3:20.51 26:53.27 3:18.37

6 4 Menderski Marcin Klaudia Jankowska Lancer EVO IX 6 3:52.47 3:26.98 3:26.98 3:28.58 3:15.73 3:34.52 3:22.98 3:13.31 27:41.55 10.00 4:06.65

7 6 Krystkowiak Maciej Krzysztof Ratajczak Subaru Impreza 6 3:37.95 3:32.37 3:33.17 3:36.21 3:36.80 3:28.18 3:29.12 3:31.87 28:25.67 5.00 4:50.77


